
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 3
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

JUNIOR LITES
Qualifying

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 14:51:37
Event: Q01A Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 20:23

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 5 Alex LARWOOD / GYTR Yamaha Junior Racing Yamaha 45.915  4 of  7
  2 21 Ryder KINGSFORD / GYTR Yamaha Junior Racing Yamaha 47.860  5 of  8 1.945 1.945
  4 427 Jake KOWAL KTM 48.601  7 of  9 2.686 .741
  5 26 Cameron STEEL Yamaha 48.632  2 of  9 2.717 .031
  6 45 Brad WEST / Sidi Boots Kawasaki 48.864  6 of  8 2.949 .232
  3 62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON / KTM Junior Racing Team KTM 48.111  2 of  8 2.196
  7 271 Brock DEVESON KTM 49.992  6 of  8 4.077 1.881
  9 23 Matt RUSSELL 56.209  3 of  8 10.294 6.217
 10 450 Riley ARABIN Yamaha 57.291  4 of  7 11.376 1.082
 11 266 Dominic FLETCHER / Power Sport Central Yamaha 58.914  6 of  7 12.999 1.623
  8 15 Seth HARDMAN KTM 54.548  3 of  8 8.633

***  Riders 62 (ALEXANDERSON) and 15 (HARMAN) penalised 3 positions by Clerk of Course for passing under yellow flag  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIOR LITES
Qualifying

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 14:51:37
Event: Q01A Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 20:23

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
5 Alex LARWOOD 1:52.606 1:41.613 46.470 45.915 46.392 47.358 46.631
15 Seth HARDMAN 1:10.502 57.782 54.548 54.810 56.218 55.130 55.848 55.318
21 Ryder KINGSFORD 1:13.559 1:04.935 49.086 48.466 47.860 49.297 1:07.924 48.174
23 Matt RUSSELL 55.632 58.369 56.209 56.633 1:02.084 1:02.182 59.444 1:03.752
26 Cameron STEEL 56.242 48.632 48.675 49.105 48.878 48.894 54.372 51.600 50.198
45 Brad WEST 1:03.491 1:06.531 50.528 49.626 49.934 48.864 49.459 1:03.807
62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON 1:13.716 48.111 49.081 49.276 50.414 49.584 53.338 49.771
266 Dominic FLETCHER 1:07.600 1:04.234 1:02.545 1:01.031 1:00.733 58.914 1:01.136
271 Brock DEVESON 1:34.400 52.712 50.468 50.701 53.683 49.992 51.789 50.940
427 Jake KOWAL 57.307 51.242 49.454 50.123 51.164 51.894 48.601 49.927 55.480
450 Riley ARABIN 1:07.941 1:03.592 1:18.413 57.291 59.549 1:01.747 1:02.633

***  Riders 62 (ALEXANDERSON) and 15 (HARMAN) penalised 3 positions by Clerk of Course for passing under yellow flag  ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIOR LITES
Qualifying

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 14:51:37
Event: Q01A Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 20:23

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:44.874 26 Cameron STEEL Yamaha 48.632 2
2:01.827 62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON KTM 48.111 2
4:20.689 5 Alex LARWOOD Yamaha 46.470 3
5:06.604 5 Alex LARWOOD Yamaha 45.915 4

***  Riders 62 (ALEXANDERSON) and 15 (HARMAN) penalised 3 positions by Clerk of Course for passing under yellow flag  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIOR LITES
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 14:51:37
Event: Q01A Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 20:23

Pos No Name Time  
1 5 Alex LARWOOD 45.915
2 21 Ryder KINGSFORD 47.860
3 427 Jake KOWAL 48.601
4 26 Cameron STEEL 48.632
5 45 Brad WEST 48.864
6 62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON 48.111
7 271 Brock DEVESON 49.992
8 23 Matt RUSSELL 56.209
9 450 Riley ARABIN 57.291
10 266 Dominic FLETCHER 58.914
11 15 Seth HARDMAN 54.548


